
Payment Plan



Category Area (Sq.ft.)
Price

Per Sq.ft.
Total Price

Downpayment
15%

Confirmation
15%

After 20 days

36 Monthly
Installments 36%

Studio
Apartment

Studio
Apartment

One Bed
Apartment

468

551

684

22,000

22,000

22,000

10,296,000

12,122,000

15,048,000

1,544,400

1,818,300

2,257,200

1,544,400

1,818,300

2,257,200

102,960

121,220

150,480

6 Bi Annual
Installments 19%

326,040

383,863

476,520

Possession 15%

1,544,400

1,818,300

2,257,200

Premium One
Bed Apartment 1012 25,300 25,603,600 3,840,540 3,840,540 256,036 810,781 3,840,540

Premium Two
Bed Apartment 1266 25,300 32,029,800 4,804,470 4,804,470 320,298 1,014,277 4,804,470

Payment Plan
3.5 Years Installment Plan

Note: All apartments are fully furnished and having terraces with a valley view.



Terrace One bed Apartment Terrace Two bed Apartment 

Terrace Studio Apartment

Apartment Layouts


