





## PAYMENT PLAN

## 3.5 YEARS INSTALLMENT PLAN

Category	Area (Sq.ft.)	Price Per Sq.ft.	Total Price	Downpayment 15%	Confirmation 15% After 20 days	36 Monthly Installments 36%	6 Bi Annual Installments 19%	Possession 15%
Studio Apartment	468	22,000	10,296,000	1,544,400	1,544,400	102,960	326,040	1,544,400
Studio Apartment	551	22,000	12,122,000	1,818,300	1,818,300	121,220	383,863	1,818,300
One Bed Apartment	684	22,000	15,048,000	2,257,200	2,257,200	150,480	476,520	2,257,200
Premium One Bed Apartmen	1012	25,300	25,603,600	3,840,540	3,840,540	256,036	810,781	3,840,540
Premium Two Bed Apartmer	1266	25,300	32,029,800	4,804,470	4,804,470	320,298	1,014,277	4,804,470

Note: All apartments are fully furnished and having terraces with a valley view.



## APARTMENT LAYOUTS



Terrace Studio Apartment





Terrace One bed Apartment

Terrace Two bed Apartment